PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
14.08.2017
ECO16TOUCH
Combination thermostat
Code ECO16TOUCH
GTIN 6418677639166
Name Combination thermostat
Combination thermostat
Description A combination thermostat with touch
screen for temperature control applying to
one room at a time. Nominal current 16 A
res. Maximum load 3600 W. Control 230 V.
Voltage 230 V + 10 %, -15 %, 50 Hz. Control
range +5°C...+40°C, Temperature
restriction Min/Max. +5°C...+60°C. Week
clock. Operating temperature 0°C...+30°C.
2-pole switch. Protection class IP21. NTC
sensor 4 m, max diameter 7,5 mm,
possible to extend to 10 m with MMJ 2 x
1,5 mm², 47 kΩ resistance in 25°C 47 kΩ.
This thermostat is EcoDesign ready.
Vendor Ensto Finland Oy
<{KU
Technical specification
Dimensions
Weight: 0.2 kg
Ratings
Rated voltage: 230 V
Degree of protection: IP21
Rated frequency: 50Hz
Power: 3600 W
Rated current: 16 A
ETIM class: EC000298
ETIM
ETIM
1 / 2
OOO Ensto Rus Podsosensky per. h.20, build. 1
105 062 Moscow
Russin Federation
email: ensto.russia@ensto.com
phone: +7 495 661 1039
Colour: White
Max. switching current (resistive load): 16 A
Model: Digital
Nominal voltage: 230 V
Differential gap: 0.4 K
Sensor element: Electronic
Temperature: 5 ... 40 °C
Current supply: Battery/mains
Time programs: Day
Summer/Winter switch: true
Packaging
Default package
Unit: PCS
Size: 1
Length: 122 mm
Width: 104 mm
Height: 64 mm
Weight (brt): 0.31 kg
Volume: 0.81
Pallet package
Unit: PCS
Size: 540
Length: 1200 mm
Width: 800 mm
Height: 1000 mm
Weight (brt): 204 kg
Volume: 1056
2 / 2
OOO Ensto Rus Podsosensky per. h.20, build. 1
105 062 Moscow
Russin Federation
email: ensto.russia@ensto.com
phone: +7 495 661 1039